
First_Name Last_Name Name_Suffix Professional_Title Email Organization Employer_Address Employer_Address_Line_2 Employer_City Employer_Location Employer_PostalCode Preferred_Phone Designations Local_Affiliate
Tonya Adank Senior Mortgage Originator and Reverse Specialist tonya.adank@fairwaymc.com Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation 12639 W Explorer Dr Ste 175 Boise Idaho 83713-1889 208-283-3936 ID-Boise
Heather Albert AGENT haalbert@ft.newyorklife.com New York Life 1109 West Myrtle, Suite 300 Boise Idaho 83702-6980 208-343-4648 ID-Boise
Ryan Anderson ryan@legacyifs.com American Senior Benefits 14675 Hwy 44 Caldwell Idaho 83607-7727 208-615-0960 ID-Boise
Robert Anderson III LUTCF AGENT andersonrc@ft.newyorklife.com New York Life Insurance 610 S. Haskett Mountain Home Idaho 83647-3375 208-587-7907 LUTCF ID-Boise
Kendall Ballard kendall@ballardins.com Ballard Ins. Group, LLC 147 N 2nd E Ste 1 Rexburg Idaho 83440-1658 208-360-6861 ID-Eastern
Rudey Ballard RHU AGENT rudey@ballardins.com Ballard Ins. Group, LLC 147 N 2nd E Ste 1 Rexburg Idaho 83440 208-356-7500 ID-Eastern
Dan Barkdull ChFEBC danbarkdull@gmail.com Barkdull Financial Group 2001 S Woodruff Ave Ste 19 Idaho Falls Idaho 83404-6373 208-980-7217 ChFEBC ID-Eastern
Olin Barkdull CFP Agency_Owner okbarkdull@gmail.com Barkdull Financial Group 2001 S. Woodruff Ave. Suite 19 Idaho Falls Idaho 83404 208-980-7217 CFP ID-Eastern
Michael Bech CLU mbech@ccicomp.com Northwestern Mutual Investment Serv 9636 W Bienapfl Dr Boise Idaho 83709-4709 208-362-2459 ID-Boise
Kyle Bennett MBA kyle@eaglecapinsurance.com Eagle Cap Insurance 919 S 25th East Ammon Idaho 83406-5731 208-529-1522 ID-Eastern
Tom Bennett tomb@legacyifs.com American Senior Benefits 1303 N Wilson St Boise Idaho 83706-2369 208-867-8680 ID-Boise
Greg Bitter LUTCF gbitterins@gmail.com Broker 3539 Briar Creek Ln Suite C Idaho Falls Idaho 83406-4761 208-523-1698 LUTCF ID-Eastern
Kathleen Bradley kathleen@mybradleys.com Bradley Insurance 476653 Hwy 95 Suite 3 Ponderay Idaho 83852 208-265-1888 ID-Northern
Sarah Brown AGENT sebrown@ft.newyorklife.com New York Life 3371 N Lakeharbor Ln Boise Idaho 83703-6222 208-853-1155 ID-Boise
Edmund Browning emund@legacyifs.com American Senior Benefits 699 E State St Apt H204 Eagle Idaho 83616-5987 714-553-1036 ID-Boise
Monte Bute CLU LUTCF FICF Managing Partner mbute@forestersfp.com Foresters Financial Partners PO Box 190008 Boise Idaho 83719-0008 208-891-3650 CLU|LUTCF|FICF ID-Boise
Roderick Carr Registered Representative roderickcarr@ft.newyorklife.com New York Life 11517 W Tahiti St Boise Idaho 83713-5247 208-344-4746 ID-Boise
Lynn Carrillo lynn@ccglegacygroup.com CCG Leagcy Group 2031 N Harrison Blvd Boise Idaho 83702-1020 208-412-4503 ID-Boise
Gary Carroll gcarroll@legacyifs.com American Senior Benefits 2063 N Charitan Dr Boise Idaho 83713 360-723-2103 ID-Boise
Jonathan Carroll Agent jonathan@legacyifs.com American Senior Benefits 9578 W Patina Drive Boise Idaho 83709-5380 208-392-5155 ID-Boise
James Case District_Sales_Manager james@legacyifs.com American Senior Benefits 3513 N Lefors Pl Meridian Idaho 83646-3760 208-731-7750 ID-Boise
Eraca Catt ecatt@idfbins.com Farm Bureau Financial Co of Idaho 200 W Alameda Pocatello Idaho 83201-4463 208-233-9442 ID-Southeast
Tyrone Clarence MBA Insurance and Retirement Services Professional tclarencefinancialdoc@gmail.com Roby Financial 5865 W Hidden Springs Dr. Boise Idaho 83714 208-229-7629 ID-Boise
David Colpron LUTCF Life Planner dcolpron@idfbins.com Farm Bureau Mutual Insurance 149 N Hays Pocatello Idaho 83204-3126 208-233-9442 LUTCF ID-Southeast
Jason Covert covert.jason@principal.com Principal Financial Group 575 7th St Des Moines Iowa 50392-0002 208-569-0340
Steve Cox stevec@fairwaymc.com 12639 W. Explorer Drive, Suite 175 Boise Idaho 83713 208-338-4700 ID-Boise
Kraig Dahl LUTCF AGENT kndahl44@gmail.com Beneficial Life 568 Grange Ln Twin Falls Idaho 83301-8518 208-734-8474 LUTCF ID-Twin Falls
Jack Daily CLU jack.daily@nm.com Northwestern Mutual 2795 S. Eagle Rd. Eagle Idaho 83616-6410 208-383-4333 CLU ID-Boise
Debbie Dale LTCP LACP debbie@ultcinc.com Red Cedar Wealth Advisors 10972 Reutzel Dr Boise Idaho 83709 208-364-8440 LACP ID-Boise
Elise Daniel MS AFC Independent Broker poppydaniel@gmail.com Daniel Insurance, LLC 200 N 4th Street Suite 101B BOISE Idaho 83702 208-590-2606 MS|AFC ID-Boise
Jaiden Darr jdarr@legacyifs.com American Senior Benefits 800 S Industry Way Ste 250 Meridian Idaho 83642-3559 801-281-0066
Richard Drisko CEP LUTCF LTCP Advisor rdrisko@comcast.net Independent Financial Group PO Box 666 Iona Idaho 83427 916-792-7067 LUTCF|CEP CA-Capital
Eric Dugan Financial Representative eric.dugan@nm.com Northwestern Mutual 98 McClure Ave Nampa Idaho 83651-2010 208-475-1516 ID-Boise
Frank Erstad LUTCF ferstad@finsvcs.com MassMutual Idaho 3501 W Elder St, Suite 202 Boise Idaho 83705-4986 208-364-0520 LUTCF ID-Boise
Byron Erstad Jr. President hyatt@erstadandcompany.com Erstad & Company 1108 W Boise Ave Ste 100 Boise Idaho 83706-3527 208-343-8899 ID-Boise
Connie Eshelmen conniee@fsmwealth.com FSM Wealth, Inc. 971 E Winding Creek Dr Ste 105 Eagle Idaho 83616-7250
Melody Frei melody@legacyifs.com American Senior Benefits 800 S. Industry Way Suite 250 Meridian Idaho 83642 208-780-2003 ID-Boise
Rodney Furniss CLU ChFC AGENT rodfurniss1@gmail.com Rod Furniss CLU ChFC 346 North 4456 East Rigby Idaho 83442 208-589-1100 CLU ID-Eastern
Robert Garza robertgarza@legacyifs.com American Senior Benefits 2894 N Sherwood Dr. Coeur D' Alene 83815 509-294-4620
Travis Gerhard AGENT tgerhard@ft.newyorklife.com New York Life 1109 W Myrtle St Ste 300 Boise Idaho 83702-6980 208-338-6342 ID-Boise
Ruben Guzman Sales Rep ruben@guzman-insurance.com Guzman Insurance 416 South 5th Street Suite A Pocatello Idaho 83201 208-904-1775 ID-Southeast
Michelle Guzman LUTCF Property and Casualty Agent michelle@guzman-insurance.com Guzman Insurance Agency 416 S 5th Ave STE A Pocatello Idaho 83201-5867 208-904-1775 LUTCF ID-Southeast
David Hand Sales Development Manager dhand@ft.newyorklife.com New York Life 2999 Douglas Blvd Ste 350 Roseville California 95661 208-338-6379
Robert Hansen CLU ChFC hansenL41@gmail.com AFG Brokerage 1279 Twin Butte Road Menan Idaho 83434-5118 208-754-0030 ChFC|CLU ID-Eastern
Danny Harkins dharkins4@aol.com Danny Harkins,ChFC 567 Smokey Mountain Dr Jerome Idaho 83338-6498 208-731-2837 ID-Twin Falls
Garth Hassel RICP CLTC garth.hassel@gmail.com Global View Capital Advisors 765 S Woodruff Ave. Suite 2 Idaho Falls Idaho 83401-5286 208-528-0846 RICP ID-Eastern
John Hepworth Wealth Management Advisor john.hepworth@nm.com Northwestern Mutual 1111 W Jefferson St Ste 540 Boise Idaho 83702-5393 208-947-5245 ID-Boise
Eric Hess CLU ChFC Advisor eric.hess@nm.com Northwestern Mutual 490 Memorial Dr #104 Idaho Falls Idaho 83402 208-228-5244 CLU|ChFC ID-Eastern
Wallace Hicks wlly.hicks@apservicegroup.com Spring Creek Management. LLC 2133  E. Center 3rd Floor Pocatello Idaho 83201-2616 208-233-9700 ID-Southeast
David Hruza LUTCF Owner/Agent hia@pmt.org Hruza Insurance Agency, LLC. 723 South 3rd Street P.O. Box 457 Rupert Idaho 83350-0457 208-436-4420 LUTCF ID-Twin Falls
Jacob Humpherys jahumphreys@ft.newyorklife.com New York Life 427 North Main Pocatello Idaho 83204-3016 208-237-4400 ID-Southeast
Candace Ireland AGENT candace@irelandassociates.com Ireland & Associates Insurance 111 N 1st Ave Ste 2N Hailey Idaho 83333-5211 208-788-2616 ID-Twin Falls
Jerry Jensen LUTCF jerry.jensco@gmail.com Jensco, Inc. 190 So. 800 W. Blackfoot Idaho 83221-6132 208-684-5448 LUTCF ID-Eastern
Neil Jensen njensen@idfbins.com Farm Bureau Insurance 102 W Fremont Ave Rigby Idaho 83442-1311 208-745-7776 ID-Eastern
Keith Jex kjex@legacifs.com American Senior Benefits 345 S Winslow Bay Way Star Idaho 83669-5196 208-571-9309 ID-Boise
David Jones david.jones@nm.com Miller Group 2814 N Barnes Way Idaho Falls Idaho 83401-5799 208-529-9845 ID-Eastern
Gregory Kimberling LUTCF greg@gkins.com Greg Kimberling Insurance 114 E Fifth St Moscow Idaho 83843-2910 208-883-4811 LUTCF ID-Northern
Lance Kolbet FSCP RHU REBC President/CEO lkolbet@myunifi.com University Financial Group 500 S 11th Ave Ste 403 Pocatello Idaho 83201-4880 208-234-1800 LUTCF ID-Southeast
Scott Leavitt President scott.leavitt@gemstatefg.com Gem State Financial Group 6223 N. Discovery Way Suite 200 Boise Idaho 83713 208-377-1428 ID-Boise
Randy Lee rlee@legacyifs.com American Senior Benefits 957 W 100 N Castleford Idaho 83321 208-681-8747 ID-Twin Falls
Brandon Ludwig brandon@legacyifs.com American Senior Benefits 1057 Pinewood St Pocatello Idaho 83202-3200 208-221-2003 ID-Southeast
Lori Marr lori@legacyifs.com American Senior Benefits 800 S INDUSTRY WAY Suite 250 Meridian Idaho 83642 208-941-1782 ID-Boise
Thomas Meehan Wealth Management Advisor thomas.meehan@nm.com Meehan Capital Advisors | Northwestern Mutual 2100 Northwest Blvd Ste 210 Coeur D Alene Idaho 83814-6216 208-770-3504 ID-Northern
Garrett Miyauchi garrett.miyauchi.cupu@statefarm.com State Farm Insurance Companies 2024 Blaine Street Caldwell Idaho 83605-4343 208-455-9717 ID-Boise
Stan Mock CFP General Agent stan@fps4u.com Financial Planning Services, LLC 3601 N. Lakeharbor Lane 3601 N Lake Harbor Ln Boise Idaho 83703 208-853-4600 ext 101 CFP ID-Boise
Kylee Mollotte Agent kylee@legacyifs.com American Senior Benefits 167 Luanne Ln. Hayden Idaho 83835 801-281-0066 ID-Northern
Joseph Morton III JD Attorney At Law jmorton@legalgrp.com Intermountain Legal Group 132 SW 5th Avenue Suite 150 Meridian Idaho 83642 208-287-4433 JD ID-Boise
Tracy Moser tgmoser@ft.newyorklife.com NYL 138 South Main Street Preston Idaho 83263-1241 208-852-2024 ID-Southeast
Timothy Murphy timmurphyinsurance@cableone.net 660 W 200 N Blackfoot Idaho 83221 208-390-9600 ID-Eastern
David Murray davemurray@murrayinsurance.net Allstate Insurance Co. 1920 19th Ave Lewiston Idaho 83501-4069 208-743-4880 ID-Northern
Jason Nightingale Nightingale jason@yoursafemoneysolution.com Safe Money Solutions, LLC -JN Agency PO Box 1104 193 Beaverslide Road Kamiah Idaho 83536-5113 208-935-5180 ID-Northern
Jody Nunez jnunez@aicinvest.com 1965 N Palisades Dr Post Falls Idaho 83854-6673 208-292-8355 ID-Northern
Gary Orton Producer garyorton@gmail.com Orton Insurance 859 S. Yellowstone Hwy Suite #2503 Rexburg Idaho 83440-5329 208-356-8455 ID-Eastern
Roscoe Orton CLU roscoeorton@gmail.com Mass Mutual 635 Chad Dr Rexburg Idaho 83440-1426 208-356-4845 CLU ID-Eastern
Douglas Pelz Registered Rep. dpelz@ft.newyorklife.com New York Life 2404 E Thomas Hill Dr Coeur D Alene Idaho 83815-6334 208-699-4322 ID-Northern
Kendon Perry Agent, Registered Representative, Financial Adviso kperry@idfbins.com Farm Bureau Financial Services 920 Ko302 Main St Sandpoint Idaho 83864 208-265-5895 ID-Northern
Sarah Phillips MBA sarah.d.phillips@outlook.com Farm Bureau Financial Services 5400 University Ave. West Des Moines Iowa 50266 208-484-8259
Andrew Polish andrew.polish@nm.com Northwestern Mutual 490 Memorial Dr. Ste. 104 Idaho Falls Idaho 83402-3600 208-529-9845 ID-Eastern
Michael Popp LUTCF Sales Representative michael.popp@libertymutual.com Liberty Mutual Insurance Co 225 Silver St. Suite 103 Elko Nevada 89801 775-777-3700 ext 58405 LUTCF
Matt Porter CFP Certified Financial Planner matt@cfaidaho.net Cornerstone Financial Group 1858 E 1st Street Idaho Falls Idaho 83401-4415 208-528-3902 CFP ID-Eastern
Pauli Prusek pauli@legacyifs.com Legacy Insurance 26353 N Good Hope Rd Athol Idaho 83801 208-946-6750 ID-Northern
Benjamin Rae brae@idfbins.com Farm Bureau 1100 E. Polston, Suite A Post Falls Idaho 83854-7875 208-457-8018 ID-Northern
Albert Reagan LUTCF alreagan@qwestoffice.net Farmers Insurance 1216 9th St Lewiston Idaho 83501-2912 208-743-5441 LUTCF ID-Northern
JR Reseigh CLU ChFC CASL Financial Advisor jr.reseigh@nm.com Northwestern Mutual 490 Memorial Dr., Suite 104 Idaho Falls Idaho 83402-3600 208-228-5242 CLU|ChFC|CASL ID-Eastern
Robert Ricketts bobricketts@rickettsinsurance.com Ricketts and Associates, Inc. 13177 W Persimmon Ln Boise Idaho 83713-1986 208-322-5525 ID-Boise
Rick Rietmann rrietman@rgrins.com Ameritas 1161 West River Street, Suite 240 Boise Idaho 83702-7064 208-343-4663 ID-Boise
Nicholas Robinson nick@bellblack.com Bell Black Insurance, Inc. 237 N 2nd E Ste 100 Rexburg Idaho 83440 208-356-9565 ID-Eastern
EmmaLee Robinson Agent emmalee.robinson.eu22@statefarm.com State Farm Insurance Companies 780 N Holmes Ave Idaho Falls Idaho 83401-2636 208-522-7773 ID-Eastern
Ryan Robinson ryanr@legacyifs.com American Senior Benefits 2917 Laurel Way Nampa Idaho 83686-6397 208-860-4204 ID-Boise
Susan Rucker susan@legacyifs.com American Senior Benefits 252 Bob Barton Rd Jerome Idaho 83338-5914 208-515-9259 ID-Twin Falls
Christine Schader christine@fwwcenter.com The Financial Wealth & Wellness Center 715 N. 4th Street Coeur D Alene Idaho 83814-3022 208-667-7844 ID-Northern
Kristi Scott kristigscott@gmail.com Retirement Nationwide Inc. 1396 Shepherd Rd Saint Maries Idaho 83861-9419 208-582-4556 ID-Northern
Robert Scovil FICF Financial Representative robert.scovil@mwarep.org Modern Woodmen of America 427 N. Main St Suite L Pocatello Idaho 83204 208-269-7057 FICF ID-Southeast
Todd Seamons AGENT todd@cameronseamonsinsurance.com Cameron & Seamons PO Box 824 Rupert Idaho 83350-0824 208-436-4424 ID-Twin Falls
Thomas Sellin CLU ChFC President tom@sellinag.com The Sellin Advisor Group 123 11th Ave S Unit 1520 Nampa Idaho 83653 208-793-4076 ChFC|CLU ID-Boise
John-Paul Sienicki Jpsienicki@gmail.com MassMutual Idaho 4389 W Pine Meadows Ct. Eagle Idaho 83616 808-728-7690 ID-Boise
Michael Stephenson michaels@legacyifs.com American Senior Benefits 875 Park Lane Eagle Idaho 83616 208-615-1166 ID-Boise
James Stevens CLU ChFC Field Director jscott.stevens@nm.com Northwestern Mutual 1111 W Jefferson St Ste 540 Boise Idaho 83702-5393 208-947-5219 CLU ID-Boise
Tracey Stone Mooney tstone@financialguide.com 3540 E Longwing Ln Ste 210 Meridian Idaho 83646-1125 208-850-6732 ID-Boise
Deborah Stratton-Flandro LUTCF AIS AGENT dflandro34@gmail.com Retired PO Box 277 Pocatello Idaho 83204 208-317-5131 LUTCF|AIS ID-Southeast
Guy Stubbs Registered Rep guy@hallnassociates.com Hall & Associates 1805 S Lincoln Ave Jerome Idaho 83338-6138 208-324-0044 ID-Twin Falls
Alexander Sutter LUTCF Representative alex@sutterinsurance.net Mutual of Omaha 36 N Hwy 75 Shoshone Idaho 83352-5158 208-886-7686 LUTCF ID-Twin Falls
Frank Sykes fsykes@legacyifs.com American Senior Benefits 800 S. Industry Way Suite 250 Meridian Idaho 83642 800-824-0022 ID-Boise
Rodney Tieken CIC rod@fallsinsurance.com The Falls Insurance Center Inc 885 S Holmes Ave Idaho Falls Idaho 83401 208-523-7100 CIC ID-Eastern
David Tizekker davidt@legacyifs.com American Senior Benefits 2160 W Marten Creek Ct Meridian Idaho 83646-4672 208-891-0040 ID-Boise
Martin Trail CLU wealth management advisor martin.trail@nm.com Northwestern Mutual Financial Network 408 S Jefferson St Ste 101 Moscow Idaho 83843 208-882-7711 CLU ID-Northern
Jeanne Tyler jeanne@legacyifs.com American Senior Benefits 4764 Oxbow Place Boise Idaho 83713 208-921-9297 ID-Boise
Jeffrey Vodovoz CLU ChFC Independent Insurance Agent jvodovoz@hotmail.com Jeffrey Vodovoz, CLU, ChFC 104 E Fairview Avenue #270 Meridian Idaho 83642-1733 800-809-3467 CLU|ChFC ID-Boise
Elsie Wach elsie@aspeninsurance.net Aspen Insurance LLC PO Box 764 Driggs Idaho 83422-0764 208-351-5520 ID-Eastern
Melinda Wells walkerwellsadvisor@gmail.com Walker Wells 3918 N 750 E Buhl Idaho 83316 541-561-6707
Kade West kade.west@thrivent.com Thrivent Financial 1047 E 2700 S Hagerman Idaho 83332 208-734-6102 ID-Twin Falls
Lisa Westfall lisa@legacyifs.com American Senior Benefits 938 1/2 W Greenhurst Nampa Idaho 83686-2918 208-724-8449 ID-Boise
Kristopher Wilson kristopher@legacyifs.com American Senior Benefits 3024 Custer Ave Nampa Idaho 83686-7903 208-546-9014 ID-Boise
Tyler Workman tylerw@fsmwealth.com FSM Wealth, Inc. 971 E Winding Creek Dr Ste 105 Eagle Idaho 83616-7250 208-955-8255 x 504
Trent Yost CFP ChFC LUTCF Financial Advisor trent@redcedarwealth.com Red Cedar Wealth Advisors 151 N 3rd Ave Ste 100 Pocatello Idaho 83201-6367 208-915-8400 LUTCF|AIF|CFP|ChFC ID-Southeast


